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AAS-CRITERIUM 17/05/09
‘s Gravenwezel Organisatie AC Lierse
60 meter Ben Dames Uur=14:20
Reeks:1
1 1650 GEUSSENS LORE ESAK 9.7 00
2 877 BRUWIERE MARGO AVKA 9.7 00
3 1354 VAN THILLO KATHLEEN KAPE 10.2 00
4 1449 VANTHILLO CORDULLE ESAK 10.3 01
5 2086 NIJSSEN TESSA* ESAK 11.4 02
6 1578 PINXTEREN TINE SGOL 11.6 01
60 meter Ben Dames Uur=14:20
Reeks:2
1 2486 BRUWIERE SARAH AVKA 10.6 02
2 980 SAMOY AMELINE ACBR 10.7 00
3 9005 DE LETTER JANA N.A. 10.7 00
4 1138 VERMEULEN HELEEN KAPE 10.9 01
5 1318 DE PEUTER FREYA LIER 11.0 01
6 982 RUTS LEEN AVKA 11.1 00
60 meter Ben Dames Uur=14:20
Reeks:3
1 1649 DICTUS JORIEN ESAK 10.0 00
2 1347 VAN LOENHOUT LORA ESAK 10.2 00
3 2596 PELCKMANS BELENE LIER 10.5 00
4 1282 POTARGENT ASE AVKA 10.7 00
5 1053 VANAGTMAEL IANTHE ACBR 11.6 00
6 1051 MEERSMAN DORIEN ACBR 11.9 00
60 meter Ben Dames Uur=14:20
Reeks:4
1 985 MAES MAXIME ACBR 10.7 00
2 1648 PEETERS KAAT ESAK 10.9 01
3 2621 BERBEN JANA KAPE 11.0 01
4 1596 DE CONINCK RUNE SGOL 11.2 01
5 1183 VAN HOOIJDONK CATO ESAK 11.5 01
6 1362 BAX ANOUK LIER 12.0 01
60 meter Ben Dames Uur=14:20
Reeks:5
1 1861 ERKELENS DORIEN AVKA 10.3 00
2 2597 PELCKMANS ALINE LIER 11.0 02
3 9010 CORLUY GWEN N.A. 11.7 02
4 1046 VALKENEERS EMILY KAPE 11.9 02
5 9006 DE BELDER SOFIE N.A. 12.1 02
6 2633 EVERS MAITE LIER 12.3 01
hockeywerpen Ben Heren Uur=14:33
Reeks:1
1 1217 JANSSENS ROBBE AVKA 25.13m 00
2 2751 VERSCHUEREN ARNE LIER 25.02m 01
3 1035 VERMEULEN BEN AVKA 24.24m 00
4 1228 BAL JAAN ACBR 23.26m 00
5 2405 TEMMERMAN TOBY KAPE 22.12m 01
6 1220 DE HERTOGH STANNE AVKA 20.81m 00
7 1615 PEIRELINCK KOEN-JR KAPE 20.04m 00
8 2023 SMET LIAM KAPE 17.37m 00
9 1630 HEYLEN ROBBERT LIER 15.91m 00
10 1094 WEEMAES SENNE AVKA 15.55m 01
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11 9011 BERDEN JOMME

12 1902 DICTUS JENS

13 2062 VANHULLE GIL

14 3010 WUYTS TOM

15 1738 BERBEN WARRE

16 9013 GUETAL THOMAS

17 1238 MARIS JORDY

18 1561 TIBAX JOPPE

19 9007 COENRAERDS BRIAN
20 1608 VAN LOENHOUT BERT
21 2452 VERHULST KENNY

60 meter Ben Heren Uur=14:40
Reeks:1

1 1220 DE HERTOGH STANNE

2 1228 BAL JAAN

3 2405 TEMMERMAN TOBY

4 1035 VERMEULEN BEN

5 1608 VAN LOENHOUT BERT

6 1561 TIBAX JOPPE
60 meter Ben Heren Uur=14:40
Reeks:2

1 1630 HEYLEN ROBBERT

2 1094 WEEMAES SENNE

3 3010 WUYTS TOM

4 1738 BERBEN WARRE

5 9007 COENRAERDS BRIAN
60 meter Ben Heren Uur=14:40
Reeks:3

1 1238 MARIS JORDY

2 1902 DICTUS JENS

3 2751 VERSCHUEREN ARNE

4 2452 VERHULST KENNY

5 9011 BERDEN JOMME
60 meter Ben Heren Uur=14:40
Reeks:4

1 1615 PEIRELINCK KOEN-JR

2 9012 GUETAL WILLIAM

3 1217 JANSSENS ROBBE

4 2062 VANHULLE GIL

5 2023 SMET LIAM

kogelstoten 2,000kg
Reeks:1
1 3847 MELIS MATHILDE
2 3873 VAN LAER EMMA
3 4163 VAN DE VIJVER CARO
4 3853 MICHIELS BECKY
5 4014 HANSSENS MARIE
6 4725 CRETS ASHLEY
7 3883 CARPENTIER STEFFI
8 4282 NIJSEN KIM*
9 4111 MORTIERS LIO
10 4234 MOUQNI LAILA

Pup Dames Uur=15:00

N.A. 15.42m
ESAK 15.25m
AVKA 15.05m
LIER 14.95m

SGOL 14.80m

N.A. 14.20m
AVKA 13.39m
LIER 12.31m

N.A. 11.94m
ESAK 11.85m
KAPE 8.82m

AVKA 9.6

ACBR 9.9

KAPE 10.1
AVKA 10.4
ESAK 11.0
LIER 11.8

LIER 10.1
AVKA 11.5
LIER 11.9
SGOL 11.9
N.A. 12.3

AVKA 9.5
ESAK 10.9
LIER 10.9
KAPE 12.0
N.A. 14.2

KAPE 10.0
N.A. 10.3

AVKA 10.4
AVKA 11.3

KAPE 11.7

AVKA 7.21m
KAPE 7.20m
ACBR 6.85m
ACHL 6.49m
ESAK 6.46m
LIER 6.31m
ACBR 6.26m

ESAK 5.64m

AVKA 5.56m
AVKA 5.52m
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11 4461 KESTERS BRITT LIER 5.52m
12 3798 DE ROOQY EVA ACBR 5.38m
13 4238 VAN DE VREKEN JOKE AVKA 5.29m
14 4108 SCHELKENS LYNDSEY AVKA 5.22m
15 4459 MARIEN MAJA LIER 5.04m
16 3797 BAL LORAN ACBR 5.00m
17 4977 SCHEUNDERS LEMKE ACHL 4.98m
18 4015 COENRAERDS TIBA ESAK 4.98m
19 4107 SCHELKENS LAURA AVKA 4.89m
20 9009 VERMONDEN JULIE N.A. 4.82m
21 4210 ARRAS ANKI LIER 4.71m
22 9008 DRIESEN HANNEKE N.A. 4.69m
23 3884 VAN STOKKUM ELINE ACBR 4.43m
24 4016 VAN HOOIJDONK ALINE ESAK 4.39m
25 4179 BAETENS RANI SGOL 4.38m
26 4873 PEETERS SILLE ESAK 4.34m
27 4896 SABAU ELLEN AVKA 3.98m
28 4723 CRETS AMY LIER 3.95m
29 4114 DE BELDER INNE AVKA 3.94m
30 4662 VANDENBOGAERDE JESSY AVKA 3.66m
31 4211 GILS ELINE LIER 3.53m
discuswerpen 0,750kg  Min Heren Uur=15:04
Reeks:1
1 6995 VANAGTMAEL SAM ACBR 29.30m
2 7245 VAN DE VIJVER LORENZO ACBR 26.63m
3 7196 VERCAUTEREN JARI AVKA 26.48m
4 6802 WEEMAES ARNE AVKA 25.25m
5 7270 SMELLENBERGH WOUT SGOL 25.06m
6 7291 HEYLEN EVERT LIER 20.51m
7 7360 NEEGERS JONAS AVKA 19.00m
8 7834 VERHULST CHRISTOPHE KAPE 18.83m
9 8116 HEYLEN EZRA LIER 18.44m
10 7188 DEVRIEZE DAVID AVKA 16.55m
11 7333 DE BACKER MANUEL* ESAK 16.49m
12 7117 MICHIELSEN LARS ESAK 15.85m
13 6988 ABOU EL FATH MO KAPE 14.33m
14 7439 HIELE WANNES AVKA 14.10m
15 7830 CAMBIER MAXIM LIER 13.48m
16 7359 NEEGERS WOUT AVKA 13.33m
17 7976 VELLE KOBE LIER 13.32m
18 7288 GILS MAARTEN LIER 11.30m
19 7438 HIELE TOBIAS AVKA 9.98m
verspringen Min Dames Uur=15:14
Reeks:1
1 6453 VAN HOOFSTAT ANNELIES AVKA 4.45m
2 6532 HEYNDERICKX LOTTE LIER 4.42m
3 6073 COUCKUYT PAULIEN AVKA 4.32m
4 6261 FOLENS MEREL KAPE 4.22m
5 6507 UYTTENDAELE EVA SGOL 4.17m
6 6471 LAURENT DAPHNE AVKA 4.06m
7 6298 HOREMANS ANNELIES ACBR 3.98m
8 6646 SAGON JULIE ABES 3.90m
9 6689 BOEYKENS LIEN ACBR 3.89m
10 6194 INDIGNE MARIE AVKA 3.86m
11 6592 VAN CAMPEN AXELLE ESAK 3.74m
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12 6372
13 6508
14 6016
15 6502
16 6273
17 6309
18 6747
19 6493
20 6593
21 6522
22 6513
23 6274
24 6373
hoogspringen
Reeks:1
1 4134
2 4582
3 4334
4 4559
5 4232
5 4762
7 4235
7 5340
7 4190
10 4218
10 4570
12 4488
12 3916
14 4149
15 5439
16 5393
17 4569
17 5086
19 5068
20 4333
21 4750
21 5083
21 4765
24 4583
4586
4231
hockeywerpen
Reeks:1
1 1649
2 9005
3 1053
4 1051
5 980
6 1347
7 982
8 1861
9 1354
10 877
10 2597
12 1138

MICHIELSEN FLOOR
VAN BRAGT SOFIE
VERMEULEN ILKE
PINXTEREN LYNN
NAGELS LOTTE
BECKSTEDDE ELLEN
DEVRIEZE FEMKE
BAETENS DONJA
NYSSEN FIONA*
PEIRELINCK JUDITH
WILLEMS FIEN
PEETERS KATELIINE

VAN HOOIJDONK CHARLOTTE

Pup Heren Uur=15:25

JANSSENS BENJAMIN
MAES STIIN
VERMEULEN JOCHEM
VAN BRAGT ROBRECHT
VANAGTMAEL JELLE
ROEFFAERS GILLES
PEETERS DRIES
VAN WIJK VINCENT
GRYP KARL

FOLENS JOREN

VAN THILLO GLENN
NICLAES JONAS
VERMEULEN NIELS
DE BLENDE WOLF
TRUYENS AARON
DESART WOUT
RICHTER JORDI
WUYTS MATTHIAS
DIERCKX YANNICK
VERMEULEN LANDER
CORLUY SAM

WUYTS ALEC
CANTENS FABIO

VAN LEUVEN BRAM
JORIS IGNACE

VAN STOKKUM ARNO

Ben Dames Uur=15:43

DICTUS JORIEN
DE LETTER JANA
VANAGTMAEL IANTHE
MEERSMAN DORIEN
SAMOY AMELINE
VAN LOENHOUT LORA
RUTS LEEN
ERKELENS DORIEN
VAN THILLO KATHLEEN
BRUWIERE MARGO
PELCKMANS ALINE
VERMEULEN HELEEN
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ESAK 3.72m 97
SGOL 3.69m 96
AVKA 3.69m 96
SGOL 3.63m 97

ACBR 3.39m 96

AVKA 3.36m 96
AVKA 3.26m 96
SGOL 3.25m 96

ESAK 3.24m 97

KAPE 3.17m 97

SGOL 3.06m 96

ACBR 2.98m 97
ESAK 2.52m 96

AVKA 1.41m 98

LIER 1.25m 98

KAPE 1.20m 98
SGOL 1.20m 98
ACBR 1.15m 98
ACBR 1.15m 98
ACBR 1.15m 99
KAPE 1.15m 98

AVKA 1.15m 99

KAPE 1.10m 98
KAPE 1.10m 98
AVKA 1.10m 99
AVKA 1.10m 98
AVKA 1.10m 99
LIER 1.10m 99
LIER 1.05m 99
KAPE 1.00m 98
LIER 1.00m 98
AVKA 1.00m 99
KAPE 1.00m 99
AVKA 0.95m 99
LIER 0.95m 99
ACBR 0.95m 99
LIER 0.90m 98
LIER GP 99
ACBR GP 99

ESAK 19.86m 00

N.A. 17.39m 00
ACBR 15.75m 00
ACBR 14.89m 00

ACBR 14.54m 00
ESAK 13.64m 00

AVKA 13.55m 00

AVKA 13.14m 00
KAPE 12.91m 00
AVKA 12.45m 00

LIER 12.45m 02
KAPE 11.71m 01
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13
14
15
16
17
17
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

kogelstoten 1,000kg

Reeks:1
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600 meter
Reeks:1
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600 meter
Reeks:2

1

2

3

1648
2621
2086
9010
1596
1318
1578
985

1362
1449
2596
1046
1183
2633
9006
2486

1217
2405
1220
1228
1630
1615
2751
1902
1035
2023
1738
1238
9012
2062
3010
1608
1094
2452
9007
9011

1630
1228
1238
2405
1094
9012
1738
1561
3010

1220
1615
1217

PEETERS KAAT ESAK 11.06m
BERBEN JANA KAPE 10.13m
NIJSSEN TESSA* ESAK 9.79m
CORLUY GWEN N.A. 9.53m
DE CONINCK RUNE SGOL 9.48m
DE PEUTER FREYA LIER 9.48m
PINXTEREN TINE SGOL 9.36m
MAES MAXIME ACBR 9.23m
BAX ANOUK LIER 9.20m
VANTHILLO CORDULLE ESAK 9.02m
PELCKMANS BELENE LIER 8.98m
VALKENEERS EMILY KAPE 8.40m
VAN HOOIJDONK CATO ESAK 8.05m
EVERS MAITE LIER 7.37m
DE BELDER SOFIE N.A. 7.25m
BRUWIERE SARAH AVKA 6.80m
Ben Heren Uur=15:47
JANSSENS ROBBE AVKA 7.26m
TEMMERMAN TOBY KAPE 6.91m
DE HERTOGH STANNE AVKA 6.88m
BAL JAAN ACBR 6.69m
HEYLEN ROBBERT LIER 6.53m
PEIRELINCK KOEN-JR KAPE 6.46m
VERSCHUEREN ARNE LIER 6.16m
DICTUS JENS ESAK 5.71m
VERMEULEN BEN AVKA 5.49m
SMET LIAM KAPE 5.14m
BERBEN WARRE SGOL 5.13m
MARIS JORDY AVKA 5.01m
GUETAL WILLIAM N.A. 4.60m
VANHULLE GIL AVKA 4.51m
WUYTS TOM LIER 4.22m
VAN LOENHOUT BERT ESAK 4.07m
WEEMAES SENNE AVKA 4.03m
VERHULST KENNY KAPE 3.42m
COENRAERDS BRIAN N.A. 3.31m
BERDEN JOMME N.A. 2.91m
Ben Heren Uur=16:06
HEYLEN ROBBERT LIER 2'03.7
BAL JAAN ACBR 2'06.4
MARIS JORDY AVKA 2'13.5
TEMMERMAN TOBY KAPE 2'24.6
WEEMAES SENNE AVKA 2'27.2
GUETAL WILLIAM N.A. 2'40.5
BERBEN WARRE SGOL 2'42.4
TIBAX JOPPE LIER 2'42.8
WUYTS TOM LIER 2'51.7
Ben Heren Uur=16:06
DE HERTOGH STANNE AVKA 2'10.7
PEIRELINCK KOEN-JR KAPE 2'11.4
JANSSENS ROBBE AVKA 2'13.3
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discuswerpen 0,750kg

Reeks:1
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verspringen
Reeks:1

NRPERRRRRERERERRERE
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2751
1608
1902
1035
2023
2452

6273
6507
6646
6261
6703
6453
6502
6532
6689
6508
6209
6309
6471
6513
6493
6073
6372
6592
6016
6747
6522
6274
6593
6298
6373

3873
3847
4282
4014
3798
9009
3797
4211
4111
4977
4873
9008
4210
3884
3883
4238
4459
4161
4016
4015

VERSCHUEREN ARNE LIER 2'14.3
VAN LOENHOUT BERT ESAK 2'16.9
DICTUS JENS ESAK 2'26.3
VERMEULEN BEN AVKA 2'26.6
SMET LIAM KAPE 2'38.5
VERHULST KENNY KAPE 2'57.7
Min Dames Uur=16:10
NAGELS LOTTE ACBR 31.64m
UYTTENDAELE EVA SGOL 26.45m
SAGON JULIE ABES 25.84m
FOLENS MEREL KAPE 23.85m
ZEGERS KATO ESAK 21.35m
VAN HOOFSTAT ANNELIES AVKA 19.82m
PINXTEREN LYNN SGOL 18.00m
HEYNDERICKX LOTTE LIER 17.95m
BOEYKENS LIEN ACBR 17.88m
VAN BRAGT SOFIE SGOL 16.51m
DE SCHUTTER NATHALIE ACBR 15.89m
BECKSTEDDE ELLEN AVKA 15.74m
LAURENT DAPHNE AVKA 15.74m
WILLEMS FIEN SGOL 15.25m
BAETENS DONJA SGOL 15.04m
COUCKUYT PAULIEN AVKA 15.01m
MICHIELSEN FLOOR ESAK 14.46m
VAN CAMPEN AXELLE ESAK 14.08m
VERMEULEN ILKE AVKA 13.80m
DEVRIEZE FEMKE AVKA 13.58m
PEIRELINCK JUDITH KAPE 13.17m
PEETERS KATELIINE ACBR 12.58m
NYSSEN FIONA* ESAK 12.12m
HOREMANS ANNELIES ACBR 11.78m
VAN HOOIJDONK CHARLOTTE ESAK 9.54m
Pup Dames Uur=16:47
VAN LAER EMMA KAPE 3.86m
MELIS MATHILDE AVKA 3.63m
NIJSEN KIM* ESAK 3.58m
HANSSENS MARIE ESAK 3.45m
DE ROOY EVA ACBR 3.43m
VERMONDEN JULIE N.A. 3.33m
BAL LORAN ACBR 3.33m
GILS ELINE LIER 3.29m
MORTIERS LIO AVKA 3.25m
SCHEUNDERS LEMKE ACHL 3.22m
PEETERS SILLE ESAK 3.07m
DRIESEN HANNEKE N.A. 3.07m
ARRAS ANKI LIER 3.07m
VAN STOKKUM ELINE ACBR 3.00m
CARPENTIER STEFFI ACBR 3.00m
VAN DE VREKEN JOKE AVKA 2.97m
MARIEN MAJA LIER 2.93m
BENIEST ALINE ACBR 2.93m
VAN HOOIJDONK ALINE ESAK 2.87m
COENRAERDS TIBA ESAK 2.86m
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21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

kogelstoten 3,000kg

Reeks:1

4163
4234
4107
4108
4723
4461
4114
4179
4896
4725
4662
3853

1 6995
2 6802
3 7196
4 7291
5 7245
6 7270
7 8116
8 7360
9 7333
10 7188
11 7834
12 7830
13 7976
14 7439
15 7359
16 6988
17 7117
18 7438
19 7288
hockeywerpen
Reeks:1
1 5439
2 4218
3 4232
4 4582
5 5340
6 4134
7 4570
8 4334
9 4762
10 4488
11 5068
12 4235
13 4333
14 3916
15 5086
16 4559
17 4149
18 5393
19 4190
20 5083

VAN DE VIJVER CARO
MOUQNI LAILA
SCHELKENS LAURA

SCHELKENS LYNDSEY

CRETS AMY
KESTERS BRITT
DE BELDER INNE
BAETENS RANI
SABAU ELLEN
CRETS ASHLEY

VANDENBOGAERDE JESSY

MICHIELS BECKY

Min Heren Uur=16:51

VANAGTMAEL SAM
WEEMAES ARNE
VERCAUTEREN JARI
HEYLEN EVERT

VAN DE VIJVER LORENZO
SMELLENBERGH WOUT

HEYLEN EZRA
NEEGERS JONAS

DE BACKER MANUEL*
DEVRIEZE DAVID

VERHULST CHRISTOPHE

CAMBIER MAXIM
VELLE KOBE
HIELE WANNES
NEEGERS WOUT
ABOU EL FATH MO
MICHIELSEN LARS
HIELE TOBIAS
GILS MAARTEN

Pup Heren Uur=16:58

TRUYENS AARON
FOLENS JOREN
VANAGTMAEL JELLE
MAES STIIN

VAN WIJK VINCENT
JANSSENS BENJAMIN
VAN THILLO GLENN
VERMEULEN JOCHEM
ROEFFAERS GILLES
NICLAES JONAS
DIERCKX YANNICK
PEETERS DRIES
VERMEULEN LANDER
VERMEULEN NIELS
WUYTS MATTHIAS

VAN BRAGT ROBRECHT

DE BLENDE WOLF
DESART WOUT
GRYP KARL
WUYTS ALEC

ACBR 2.81m
AVKA 2.80m
AVKA 2.77m
AVKA 2.76m
LIER 2.72m
LIER 2.68m
AVKA 2.59m
SGOL 2.51m
AVKA 2.48m
LIER 2.35m
AVKA 2.31m
ACHL 1.64m

ACBR 10.12m
AVKA 9.57m
AVKA 8.68m
LIER 8.02m
ACBR 7.66m
SGOL 7.64m
LIER 7.46m
AVKA 6.82m
ESAK 6.35m
AVKA 6.28m
KAPE 6.09m
LIER 5.87m
LIER 5.63m
AVKA 5.55m
AVKA 5.24m
KAPE 5.21m
ESAK 5.04m
AVKA 4.39m
LIER 4.04m

LIER 38.11m
KAPE 36.61m
ACBR 36.58m
LIER 35.80m
KAPE 33.95m
AVKA 33.55m
KAPE 31.90m
KAPE 31.82m
ACBR 30.60m
AVKA 28.86m
AVKA 28.60m
ACBR 27.68m
KAPE 27.30m
AVKA 27.23m
LIER 26.30m
SGOL 25.75m
AVKA 25.69m
LIER 25.68m
AVKA 25.23m
LIER 23.26m
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AAS-CRITERIUM 17/05/09
‘s Gravenwezel Organisatie AC Lierse
21 4586 JORIS IGNACE LIER 22.83m 99
22 4581 HEYLEN MAARTEN LIER 21.62m 98
23 4231 VAN STOKKUM ARNO ACBR 19.81m 99
24 4750 CORLUY SAM AVKA 17.70m 99
25 4569 RICHTER JORDI KAPE 17.45m 98
26 4583 VAN LEUVEN BRAM LIER 17.10m 98
27 4765 CANTENS FABIO ACBR 16.95m 99
1000 meter Pup Heren Uur=17:02
Reeks:1
1 4134 JANSSENS BENJAMIN AVKA 3'26.1 9 8
2 4334 VERMEULEN JOCHEM KAPE 3'30.9 9 8
3 4762 ROEFFAERS GILLES ACBR 3'33.0 9 8
4 4235 PEETERS DRIES ACBR 3'37.8 9 9
5 4218 FOLENS JOREN KAPE 3'42.8 9 8
6 4488 NICLAES JONAS AVKA 3'43.9 9 9
7 5393 DESART WOUT LIER 3'48.7 9 9
8 4582 MAES STIIN LIER 3'52.3 9 8
9 4231 VAN STOKKUM ARNO ACBR 3'58.3 9 9
10 5068 DIERCKX YANNICK AVKA 4'03.8 9 9
11 3916 VERMEULEN NIELS AVKA 4'04.4 9 8
12 4765 CANTENS FABIO ACBR 4'21.7 9 9
13 4149 DE BLENDE WOLF AVKA 4'40.0 9 9
1000 meter Pup Heren Uur=17:02
Reeks:2
1 5340 VAN WIJK VINCENT KAPE 3'40.2 9 8
2 4232 VANAGTMAEL JELLE ACBR 3'40.2 9 8
3 4559 VAN BRAGT ROBRECHT SGOL 3'46.7 9 8
4 4586 JORIS IGNACE LIER 3'55.3 9 9
5 4190 GRYP KARL AVKA 4'01.4 9 9
6 5439 TRUYENS AARON LIER 4'05.2 9 9
7 4750 CORLUY SAM AVKA 4'16.9 9 9
8 4570 VAN THILLO GLENN KAPE 4'17.8 9 8
9 4569 RICHTER JORDI KAPE 4'18.8 9 8
10 5083 WUYTS ALEC LIER 4'27.4 9 9
11 4583 VAN LEUVEN BRAM LIER 4'34.2 9 8
12 5086 WUYTS MATTHIAS LIER 5'14.3 9 8
1000 meter Min Heren Uur=17:04
Reeks:1
1 7333 DE BACKER MANUEL* ESAK 3'15.8 96
2 6802 WEEMAES ARNE AVKA 3'19.6 96
3 7589 JANSSEN DRIES ACHL 3245 96
4 6995 VANAGTMAEL SAM ACBR 3'35.8 96
5 7117 MICHIELSEN LARS ESAK 3'37.7 97
6 7439 HIELE WANNES AVKA 3'39.4 97
7 7291 HEYLEN EVERT LIER 3'42.7 96
8 7438 HIELE TOBIAS AVKA 4'09.3 97
1000 meter Min Heren Uur=17:04
Reeks:2
1 7196 VERCAUTEREN JARI AVKA 3'39.2 96
2 7245 VAN DE VIJVER LORENZO ACBR 3'46.5 97
3 8116 HEYLEN EZRA LIER 3'48.8 96
4 7288 GILS MAARTEN LIER 3'53.6 96
5 6988 ABOU EL FATH MO KAPE 3'58.9 97
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‘s Gravenwezel Organisatie AC Lierse
6 7834 VERHULST CHRISTOPHE KAPE 4'17.9 97
7 7270 SMELLENBERGH WOUT SGOL 4'27.1 96
8 7830 CAMBIER MAXIM LIER 4'31.9 97
kogelstoten 2,000kg Min Dames Uur=17:30
Reeks:1
1 6646 SAGON JULIE ABES 11.62m 96
2 6689 BOEYKENS LIEN ACBR 9.43m 96
3 6453 VAN HOOFSTAT ANNELIES AVKA 9.39m 96
4 6273 NAGELS LOTTE ACBR 9.37m 96
5 6703 ZEGERS KATO ESAK 9.34m 97
6 6261 FOLENS MEREL KAPE 9.27m 96
7 6507 UYTTENDAELE EVA SGOL 8.99m 96
8 6209 DE SCHUTTER NATHALIE ACBR 7.97m 96
9 6073 COUCKUYT PAULIEN AVKA 7.89m 97
10 6508 VAN BRAGT SOFIE SGOL 7.85m 96
11 6372 MICHIELSEN FLOOR ESAK 7.33m 97
12 6471 LAURENT DAPHNE AVKA 7.33m 97
13 6532 HEYNDERICKX LOTTE LIER 7.31m 97
14 6502 PINXTEREN LYNN SGOL 7.28m 97
15 6493 BAETENS DONJA SGOL 6.96m 96
16 6016 VERMEULEN ILKE AVKA 6.89m 96
17 6298 HOREMANS ANNELIES ACBR 6.80m 97
18 6522 PEIRELINCK JUDITH KAPE 6.80m 97
19 6593 NYSSEN FIONA* ESAK 6.60m 97
20 6747 DEVRIEZE FEMKE AVKA 6.37m 96
21 6513 WILLEMS FIEN SGOL 6.20m 96
22 6274 PEETERS KATELIINE ACBR 6.13m 97
23 6309 BECKSTEDDE ELLEN AVKA 5.98m 96
24 6373 VAN HOOIJDONK CHARLOTTE ESAK 5.80m 96
25 6592 VAN CAMPEN AXELLE ESAK 5.67m 96
1000 meter Min Dames Uur=17:33
Reeks:1
1 6372 MICHIELSEN FLOOR ESAK 3'17.4 9 7
2 6073 COUCKUYT PAULIEN AVKA 3'24.3 9 7
3 6689 BOEYKENS LIEN ACBR 3'25.3 9 6
4 6530 VAN DE MIEROOP MARIE LIER 3'27.6 9 6
5 7282 SIMONS LARISSA LIER 3'32.0 9 6
6 6471 LAURENT DAPHNE AVKA 3'35.7 9 7
7 6298 HOREMANS ANNELIES ACBR 3'42.1 9 7
8 6493 BAETENS DONJA SGOL 3'43.8 9 6
9 6593 NYSSEN FIONA* ESAK 3'46.5 9 7
10 6209 DE SCHUTTER NATHALIE ACBR 3'57.7 9 6
11 6507 UYTTENDAELE EVA SGOL 4'01.1 9 6
1000 meter Min Dames Uur=17:33
Reeks:2
1 6261 FOLENS MEREL KAPE 3'28.6 9 6
2 6508 VAN BRAGT SOFIE SGOL 3'45.7 9 6
3 6309 BECKSTEDDE ELLEN AVKA 3'49.2 9 6
4 6274 PEETERS KATELIINE ACBR 3'50.3 9 7
5 6016 VERMEULEN ILKE AVKA 3'50.8 9 6
6 6453 VAN HOOFSTAT ANNELIES AVKA 3'53.5 9 6
7 6592 VAN CAMPEN AXELLE ESAK 3'54.0 9 6
8 6194 INDIGNE MARIE AVKA 3'58.7 9 6
9 6747 DEVRIEZE FEMKE AVKA 4'05.2 9 6
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10 6513 WILLEMS FIEN SGOL 4'07.8
11 6502 PINXTEREN LYNN SGOL 4'12.3
verspringen Ben Dames Uur=17:38
Reeks:1
1 1347 VAN LOENHOUT LORA ESAK 2.94m
2 980 SAMOY AMELINE ACBR 2.92m
3 1649 DICTUS JORIEN ESAK 2.89m
4 1282 POTARGENT ASE AVKA 2.75m
5 1449 VANTHILLO CORDULLE ESAK 2.73m
6 1354 VAN THILLO KATHLEEN KAPE 2.72m
7 1138 VERMEULEN HELEEN KAPE 2.70m
8 1861 ERKELENS DORIEN AVKA 2.70m
9 1318 DE PEUTER FREYA LIER 2.67m
10 2086 NIJSSEN TESSA* ESAK 2.64m
11 1051 MEERSMAN DORIEN ACBR 2.62m
12 9005 DE LETTER JANA N.A. 2.61m
13 985 MAES MAXIME ACBR 2.60m
14 1596 DE CONINCK RUNE SGOL 2.56m
15 877 BRUWIERE MARGO AVKA 2.55m
16 1053 VANAGTMAEL IANTHE ACBR 2.51m
17 1648 PEETERS KAAT ESAK 2.51m
18 2597 PELCKMANS ALINE LIER 2.51m
19 2596 PELCKMANS BELENE LIER 2.39m
20 982 RUTS LEEN AVKA 2.36m
21 1578 PINXTEREN TINE SGOL 2.36m
22 1183 VAN HOOIJDONK CATO ESAK 2.29m
23 2486 BRUWIERE SARAH AVKA 2.29m
24 9010 CORLUY GWEN N.A. 2.27m
25 1046 VALKENEERS EMILY KAPE 2.10m
26 1362 BAX ANOUK LIER 2.04m
27 9006 DE BELDER SOFIE N.A. 1.97m
28 2633 EVERS MAITE LIER 1.69m
1000 meter Pup Dames Uur=17:59
Reeks:1
1 3873 VAN LAER EMMA KAPE 3'32.2
2 3798 DE ROOY EVA ACBR 3'33.7
3 4014 HANSSENS MARIE ESAK 3'36.4
4 3853 MICHIELS BECKY ACHL 3'36.9
5 4977 SCHEUNDERS LEMKE ACHL 3'48.8
6 4111 MORTIERS LIO AVKA 3'54.0
7 3797 BAL LORAN ACBR 3'55.2
8 4238 VAN DE VREKEN JOKE AVKA 3'57.2
9 9008 DRIESEN HANNEKE N.A. 4'00.9
10 4282 NIJSEN KIM* ESAK 4'01.9
11 4234 MOUQNI LAILA AVKA 4'02.3
12 4015 COENRAERDS TIBA ESAK 4'18.0
13 3847 MELIS MATHILDE AVKA 4'19.8
14 9009 VERMONDEN JULIE N.A. 4'26.1
15 4107 SCHELKENS LAURA AVKA 4'33.9
3884 VAN STOKKUM ELINE ACBR NG
1000 meter Pup Dames Uur=17:59
Reeks:2
1 4161 BENIEST ALINE ACBR 3'52.8
2 4873 PEETERS SILLE ESAK 3'56.6
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3 4459 MARIEN MAJA LIER 4'11.1
4 4210 ARRAS ANKI LIER 4'14.6
5 4662 VANDENBOGAERDE JESSY AVKA 4'21.4
6 4179 BAETENS RANI SGOL 424.8
7 4461 KESTERS BRITT LIER 4'29.6
8 4725 CRETS ASHLEY LIER 4'32.2
9 4211 GILS ELINE LIER 4'32.8
10 4163 VAN DE VIJVER CARO ACBR 4'38.9
11 4114 DE BELDER INNE AVKA 4'41.5
12 4896 SABAU ELLEN AVKA 4'47.6
13 4723 CRETS AMY LIER 4'53.4
14 4108 SCHELKENS LYNDSEY AVKA 5'22.1
3883 CARPENTIER STEFFI ACBR NG
verspringen Min Heren Uur=18:04
Reeks:1
1 6802 WEEMAES ARNE AVKA 4.21m
2 7245 VAN DE VIJVER LORENZO ACBR 4.11m
3 7589 JANSSEN DRIES ACHL 4.06m
4 7333 DE BACKER MANUEL* ESAK 3.76m
5 6995 VANAGTMAEL SAM ACBR 3.69m
6 8116 HEYLEN EZRA LIER 3.53m
7 7196 VERCAUTEREN JARI AVKA 3.42m
8 7288 GILS MAARTEN LIER 3.36m
9 7291 HEYLEN EVERT LIER 3.34m
10 7439 HIELE WANNES AVKA 3.31m
11 7117 MICHIELSEN LARS ESAK 3.24m
12 7834 VERHULST CHRISTOPHE KAPE 2.94m
13 7830 CAMBIER MAXIM LIER 2.94m
14 7438 HIELE TOBIAS AVKA 2.93m
15 6988 ABOU EL FATH MO KAPE 2.70m
hoogspringen Pup Dames Uur=18:10
Reeks:1
1 3873 VAN LAER EMMA KAPE 1.37m
2 3798 DE ROOY EVA ACBR 1.25m
3 4014 HANSSENS MARIE ESAK 1.20m
4 4111 MORTIERS LIO AVKA 1.10m
5 3847 MELIS MATHILDE AVKA 1.10m
6 4282 NIJSEN KIM* ESAK 1.10m
7 3797 BAL LORAN ACBR 1.10m
8 3853 MICHIELS BECKY ACHL 1.10m
8 4234 MOUQNI LAILA AVKA 1.10m
10 4873 PEETERS SILLE ESAK 1.05m
10 4161 BENIEST ALINE ACBR 1.05m
12 4163 VAN DE VIJVER CARO ACBR 1.00m
12 4238 VAN DE VREKEN JOKE AVKA 1.00m
12 4461 KESTERS BRITT LIER 1.00m
12 4015 COENRAERDS TIBA ESAK 1.00m
16 4459 MARIEN MAJA LIER 1.00m
17 4016 VAN HOOIJDONK ALINE ESAK 1.00m
18 9008 DRIESEN HANNEKE N.A. 1.00m
18 4179 BAETENS RANI SGOL 1.00m
20 9009 VERMONDEN JULIE N.A. 1.00m
21 4210 ARRAS ANKI LIER 0.95m
21 4107 SCHELKENS LAURA AVKA 0.95m
23 3884 VAN STOKKUM ELINE ACBR 0.95m
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24 4723 CRETS AMY

24 4977 SCHEUNDERS LEMKE
26 3883 CARPENTIER STEFFI
27 4108 SCHELKENS LYNDSEY
28 4896 SABAU ELLEN

29 4662 VANDENBOGAERDE JESSY
29 4114 DE BELDER INNE

31 4725 CRETS ASHLEY

LIER 0.95m

AVKA 0.90m

LIER 0.85m

ACHL 0.95m
ACBR 0.90m
AVKA 0.90m

AVKA 0.85m
AVKA 0.85m
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